

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD

WRIT PETITION NO.8725/2011
Ajay Bhausaheb Mohite V/s The State & others.

Office Notes, Office
Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's
orders or directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri C.K. Shinde, Advocate for petitioner.

Shri V.D. Godbharle, AGP for respondent nos.1 to 3.

**CORAM: B.R. GAVAI &
M.T. JOSHI, JJ.**

Date: 23.11.2011

Heard learned counsel for the
respective parties.

Issue notice to respondent nos.4 & 5
returnable three weeks.

Hamdast granted.

(M.T. Joshi, J.)

(B.R. Gavai, J.)

Dt/- 23.11.2011

ndk/c2311115